
1 大  林  理  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 7 67.05 28.49 38.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

2 3T 4.20 0.56 4.762 1 1 1 2

3 2A+1Eu+S 3.80 -0.33 3.47-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 2

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.401 0 0 0 0

6 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.29 1.29-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 1 -1 0 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

10 CCSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 0 -1 -2

27.25 28.49

Composition 3.33 3.834.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.673.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

38.56

2 高  橋      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 55.66 20.59 36.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 2 1 1 1

2 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 2 2 1

6 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.102 2 1 1 2

8 2Lz F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 -1 1 0 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 1 -1 0 -2

21.59 20.59

Composition 3.33 3.583.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.503.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.753.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

36.07

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 岩  本  英  飛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mエイトクラブ 5 49.30 19.50 30.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.36 2.74-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 1 1 0

4 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp1V 1.43 0.00 1.431 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Fe+2T+2A<<+SEQ e 4.22 X -0.72 3.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.14 2.170 0 -2 -1 -1

9 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 1 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 0 1 0

21.86 19.50

Composition 3.33 3.003.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.003.50 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

30.80

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

4 請  田  礼  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 11 47.94 19.91 28.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 0 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -2

7 2F!+2T< ! 3.12 X -0.60 2.52-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

8 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.17 3.68-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 2 2 2 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 1 0 -1 -2

21.23 19.91

Composition 3.33 2.833.00 2.75 3.50 2.75 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.672.75 2.50 3.75 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.922.75 3.00 4.00 3.00 2.75

28.03
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5 前  田  士  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 46.58 16.84 30.24 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

2 2Lzq+2T< < 3.14 -0.84 2.30-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

3 2Fq+1Eu+2S q 3.60 -0.54 3.06-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 0 1 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.061 0 0 -1 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.67 1.83-3 -2 -1 -3 -4

19.88 16.84

Composition 3.33 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.082.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

30.24

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 村  橋  快  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 8 46.51 16.20 30.81 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -2 -2 -5 -3

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 -2

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2F!<+2T<< ! 1.84 -0.72 1.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 2F!+1Eu+2S< ! 3.67 X -0.66 3.01-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

8 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.00 16.20

Composition 3.33 3.083.25 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.173.25 3.50 3.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.003.00 3.25 3.50 2.75 2.50

30.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 辻  出  歩  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 9 44.75 14.78 29.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.43 1.27-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.340 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

7 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 -1 0

9 2Tq q 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-4 -3 -5 -4 -4

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 1 1 -1 -1

16.74 14.78

Composition 3.33 3.003.25 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.00

Presentation 3.33 2.923.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.083.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

29.97

8 宍  倉  匠  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 4 43.94 17.83 26.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe+2T< e 2.48 -0.63 1.85-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1 0 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 0 -3 -3

5 2Lo<+1T < 1.76 -0.27 1.49-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 0 -1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.211 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

19.38 17.83

Composition 3.33 2.672.75 2.25 3.00 2.25 3.00

Presentation 3.33 2.672.75 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

26.11
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9 岡  崎  晴  征

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 40.14 14.63 25.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 1 0 0

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 1 0 0

6 1F+1Eu+2S 2.30 0.04 2.340 1 1 0 0

7 1F 0.55 X 0.03 0.580 1 1 1 0

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 0 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

14.21 14.63

Composition 3.33 2.582.50 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.75

Presentation 3.33 2.502.25 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.582.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

25.51

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / A男子
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